Web Slings
W
eb
 S
lin
g
s
All of the sling webbing contained in this catalog is

lin
g
sHOW TO ORDER
        Sling Type (Two Letters)
UU = Type U = Unilink Each End
TC = Type 1 = Triangle & Choker
TT = Type 2 = Triangle Each End
EE = Type 3 & 4 =  Eye & Eye
EN = Endless
RE = Reversed Eyes
WL = Wide Lift
               EE       1       8      02     T      F    X      12
Sling Width in inches (Two Digits)
21
 We have revised our web sling code to better define the product you are ordering. Changes to
 our previous web sling code are shown below in red.
Number of Plies
1, 2, 3 or 4
   Web Class - (One Digit or Two Letters)
        2 = Dura-Web 2000
        1 = Dura-Web 1000
        8 = Webmaster 1600 or Tuff-Edge II
        6 = Webmaster 1200
        SH = Stone Handling
Sling Length
(One or Two Digits)
Use actual pull to pull
length (Reach) in feet.
Web Material (One Letter)
T = Tuff-Edge
D = Polyester
N = Nylon
       EYE TREATMENTS *
     (One Letter for Eye & Eye
      Class 6 & 8 Slings Only)
        FLAT EYES (Type 3)
F = Standard
G = Lined Bearing Point
H = Fully Lined
 I = Wrapped Bearing Point
       TWISTED EYES (Type 4)
T = Standard
U = Lined Bearing Point
V = Fully Lined
W = Wrapped Bearing Point
*See Eye Treatments - pg. 19.
Tapered Eye Policy:
1" & 2" wide slings are not tapered.
3" and wider Class 6 & 8 sling eyes
are tapered. Other treatments can
be accommodated. Please specify
at time of order.
X Indicates that sling length follows.
Web Slings
W
eb
 S
lin
g
s WEB SLING HARDWARE
Steel Unilink Web Sling Hardware
Combination Triangle and Choker Fitting
U. S. Patent No. 4789193
This forged, high carbon steel fitting, functions as both
a triangle and choker.